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
hardwood floors, Office, upper 4th

BR/Bonus Rm/full bath
... $535,400

NEW CONSTRUCTION
WATERFRONT

237 Ridgecrest Dr, Florence
5BR/3.1BA, 2947sf+/-, 108.10’WF+/-

$874,900

217WESTMEADE CT  FLORENCE
2BR/2BA, 1,950sf+/-

Patio home, fenced, appliances
$329,000

5136 HWY 17  FLORENCE
3000sf+/- ... Commercial-Main Level
1,200sf+/- ...Residential-Upper Level

NEW PRICE ... $225,000 ...

Residential/CommercialResidential/Commercial
1131 ATLANTA ST, FLORENCE

3BR/2.1BA - 1900sf+/-
Fenced - Recent interior painting

$219,000

201 E. DR. HICKS BLVD, FLORENCE
Medical office built in 1998 as a bank with dual drive thru and renovated in
2006 for current use with 14,477sf. Site consists of 1.38 acres corner of Dr.
Hicks Blvd and Seminary Street. Ample parking with adjoining employee
parking lot. Convenient access with high traffic count which enhances
property opportunities! Beautiful building offered at $3.2M. MLS 523538

UNDER CONSTRUCTION
“The Grove”- 250 Randal Lane

5BR/4.1BA, 3879sf+/-, storm room,
$989,900

RIVERMONT  SHEFFIELD
134 Rivermont Dr - 2.02 Acres+/- Complete
remodel, 4BR/3BA, 3333sf+/-, finished
walk-out basement ... $ 495,000

NE
W
PR
ICE

“With over 40 years of
real estate experience
in the Shoals area, we
are ready to guide you
through every step of the
buying or selling process.

Let’s get started –
We are just a call away!”
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WEBSITE: WWW.NEESERE.COM

655422-1_V2

DOWNTOWN FLORENCE
Corner Lot - S. Poplar/Veterans

$19,000

CHEROKEE - 5 ACRES
Riverton Rose Trail

$25,000

FLORENCE - 2 LOTS
Highland Ave - Zoned Multifamily

$26,000

MUSCLE SHOALS - 228.5WF+/-
Donegal Ct - Peytona Points

$175,000

FLORENCE - 5 LOTS
Veterans Dr - Near Hospital

$59,000

CHEROKEE - .49 ACRES+/-
Waterloo Landing - Lot 31

$44,900

CHEROKEE - 3.11 ACRES +/-
Waterloo Landing - Lot 25

$110,000

CHEROKEE  3.0 ACRES+/
Waterloo Landing - Lot 24

$99,000

MUSCLE SHOALS - 107.48WF+/-
Eagle View Dr - MainWilson Lake

$215,000

ROGERSVILLE  2.8 +/ ACRES
Hwy 72/101 Corner - Metal building

on property .. $1,000,000

NEW CONSTRUCTION
96 Vaughn Ave, Killen
3BR/2BA - 1520sf+/-

Open Floor Plan - $304,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
108 Vaughn Ave - Killen
3BR/2BA - 1520sf+/-

Open Floor Plan - $304,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
120 Vaughn Ave - Killen
3BR/2BA - 1520sf+/-

Open Floor Plan - $304,900

SOLD
113 Jefferson St,
Muscle Shoals

109 Jefferson St,
Muscle Shoals

1567 CR 16, Florence

PENDING
302 Kellylyn Landing,

Florence
1589 CR 16,
Florence
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Patti Thomas
(256) 710-3783
patti@neesere.com

1589 CR 16, Florence
New Construction

4BR/2BA, 1972sf+/-
$350,900

109 Jefferson, Muscle Shoals
113 Jefferson, Muscle Shoals

1567 CR16, Florence

237 Ridgecrest Dr, Florence
Waterfront - New Construction

5BR/3.1BA, 2947sf+/-, 108.10’WF+/
...$874,900... 6655

6600
1199

-11

237 Ridgecrest Dr
Lakefront Living
at it’s Finest!!

Welcome to your dream lake
house - where luxury meets
location! This stunning

2-story, 5 bedroom, 3.5 bath
beauty sits just steps from

the marina and minutes from
Turtle Point Country Club &
downtown Florence. You
will love the open concept
layout, vaulted ceilings &
cozy fireplace - perfect for
family gatherings or relaxing

weekends.
“Find your Lakefront Life

-- Call Patti”

1661 S. Wilson Dam Rd, Muscle Shoals, AL 35661
www.luticiajohnsonhomes.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

6655
5544

2244
-11
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Luticia
Johnson,

Associate Broker

(256)627-8314

0 Bavard Ave.,
Florence
1.69 acres

MLS# 522617
Asking Price: $135,000

0 North Kirkman St.,
Florence
150’ X 150’
MLS# 522616

Asking Price: $29,900

0 Hightower, Florence
Approx. 1.04 Acres
MLS# 514356

Asking Price: $159,000
PRICE IMPROVEMENT

001 Veterans Dr.,
Florence

Lot Size 125’ X 120’
MLS# 514429
Asking Price:
$130,000

GREATGREAT
INVESTMENTINVESTMENT

HOMEHOME
906 S Atlanta Ave,

Sheffield
2 Bedroom 2 Bath,
Plus Bonus Room,
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